MARCA

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SYM

SYM

SET MASSETTE WR200-150-120-6 - HONDA SH 125/150 01-12

MODELLO CILINDRATA

FES Pantheon

NES Chiocciola

NES Chiocciola

NES Chiocciola (Stop&amp;Go)
SES Dylan

SH

FES Pantheon

NES Chiocciola

NES Chiocciola

NES Chiocciola (Stop&amp;Go)
PES PSii

SES Dylan

SH

SH IE

SH IE DD

UC Epicuro

UC Epicuro

UX Sixteen

UX Sixteen

UC Epicuro / UC Epicuro R
UC Epicuro / UC Epicuro R
Joyride

Joyride E2

125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
125
125
125
125
150
150
125
125

ANNI

2003 - 2006
2000 - 2006
2000 - 2007
2000 - 2004
2002 - 2006
2001 - 2004
2003 - 2006
2000 - 2006
2001 - 2006
2000 - 2004
2006 - 2012
2002 - 2006
2001 - 2004
2005 - 2008
2009 - 2012
1998 - 2003
1999 - 2001
2007 - 2014
2008 - 2011
1999 - 2001
2001 - 2003
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2006

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
22123KRJ900
21650-21F40-000
21650-21F40-000
21650-21F40-000
21650-21F40-000
21650-21F40-000
21650-21F40-000
22121H90000A
22121H90000A




